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RAPIDITE

Femmes

Pos Prénom Nom

Florence Pirson
Fanny Druart
Malaurie Dutillieu
Marika Verdy
Isabelle Decadt
Isabelle Verdickt
Valérie Vandiest
Brigitte Cornelis
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Nombre
de
Course

9
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2024

Vitesse
moyenne
sur 6
courses
13,75
12,31
12,10
12,38
10,74
10,01
9,90
6,30

Nivelles

=

11,24

La Hulpe

13,76
12,03
12,41
12,38

Lillois

12,20
12,73

10,00
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Hamme-Mille
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13,70

9,79
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Vieusart

13,51

Lincent
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13,52

Oisquercq

12,68

10,40

Gentinnes

12,90
12,46

Wauthier-Braine

13,25
11,71
12,00

Marbais

Céroux

10,24

Sombreffe

14,40

Heze

11,21

Ottignies

-
S

13,23
11,83

9,86

Baisi-Thy

12,00

Limelette

13,62
11,97

Nil-St-Vincnt
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12,36
12,63

10,17
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